LKO LLDPE Overview

hLLDPE Product Line Targets

Grade
Name

Antiblock

Process

Aid

lyondellbasell

Advancing Possible

HF2508

HF2508G

(9/10 min)

0.8

0.8

0.925

0.925

(ppm)

no

yes

Targeted Applications

Heavy duty sacks
Consumer trash Can
Liners

Thick and thin film

HF1810

HF1810P

1.0

1.0

0.918

0.918

1000

6750

no

yes

General Purpose
Packaging

Heavy Duty Bags
High Speed Thin
Films

Blown Stretch Film
Blending for LDPE

HF1820

20

0.918

no

Cast Stretch Film for
Pallet Unitization
High-End Film
Packaging

HF1832

3.2

0.918

no

Cast Stretch Film for
Pallet Unitization for
Cling Wrapping
High-End Film
Packaging




