



hLLDPE Product Line Targets

Grade Name	MI (g/10 min)	Base Density (g/cc)	Slip (ppm)	Antiblock (ppm)	Process Aid	Targeted Applications
HF2508	0.8	0.925	-	-	no	 Heavy duty sacks Consumer trash Can Liners Thick and thin film
HF2508G	8.0	0.925	-	6750	yes	
HF1810	1.0	0.918	-	-	no	 General Purpose Packaging Heavy Duty Bags High Speed Thin Films Blown Stretch Film Blending for LDPE
HF1810P	1.0	0.918	1000	6750	yes	
HF1820	2.0	0.918	-	-	no	 Cast Stretch Film for Pallet Unitization High-End Film Packaging
HF1832	3.2	0.918	-	-	no	 Cast Stretch Film for Pallet Unitization for Cling Wrapping High-End Film Packaging